

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).17933/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 21/04/2004 in DBITA No.154/2002 of
the HIGH COURT OF RAJASTHAN AT JAIPUR)

NARENDRA MOHAN PALIWAL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

COMMNR. OF INCOME TAX, JAIPUR

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

WITH S.L.P.(C) NOS. 18443 & 18430 of 2004

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 15/07/2005 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. K.C. Dua, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

The respondent has been served. Nobody has filed appearance.

Leave granted.

(N. Annapurna)

Court Master

(V.P. Tyagi)

Court Master