

i>¿

Listed on:

Court:
Item No.:

SECTION III-A
IN THE SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

INTERLOCUTARY APPLICATION NO. 2 OF 2013
(Application for early hearing)
IN
CIVIL APPEAL NOS. 3800 and 3801 OF 2008

NARENDRA MOHAN PALIWAL ...APPELLANT
VERSUS
COMMNR. OF INCOME TAX, JAIPUR ...RESPONDENT
OFFICE REPORT

It is submitted that Mr. K.C. Dua, Advocate for Appellant has filed application for early hearing in both the matters above mentioned and the same are registered as Interlocutory Application No. 2 of 2013 in Civil Appeal Nos. 3800 and 3801 of 2005.

Service is complete.

Original Record is available.

The Interlocutory applications above-mentioned are listed before the Hon'ble Court with this Office report.

DATED THIS THE 25TH DAY OF NOVEMBER, 2013.

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR

Copy to:

Mr. K.C. Dua, Advocate

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR