

IN THE SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3800 OF 2005

NARENDRA MOHAN PALIWAL

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

COMMNR. OF INCOME TAX, JAIPUR

Respondent(s)

WITH
Civil Appeal NO. 3801 of 2005
WITH
Civil Appeal NO. 3802 of 2005

O R D E R

Heard learned counsel appearing for the parties at length.

We do not find any substance in the submissions made by the learned counsel appearing for the appellant. In our opinion, the impugned Judgment of the High Court is just and proper and therefore, we do not interfere with the same.

In the aforesaid circumstances, the Civil Appeals are dismissed.

.....J.
[ANIL R. DAVE]

.....J.
[JAGDISH SINGH KHEHAR]

New Delhi;
January 15, 2014.

ITEM NO.101

COURT NO.12

SECTION IIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3800 OF 2005

NARENDRA MOHAN PALIWAL

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

COMMNR. OF INCOME TAX, JAIPUR
(With office report)

Respondent(s)

WITH
Civil Appeal NO. 3801 of 2005
(With office report)
Civil Appeal NO. 3802 of 2005
(With office report)

Date: 15/01/2014 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAGDISH SINGH KHEHAR

For Appellant(s) Mr. Prakul Khurana, Adv.
Mr. K.C. Dua, Adv.(Not Present)

For Respondent(s) Mr. Arijit Prasad, Adv.
 Mrs. Sriparna Chatterjee, Adv.
 Mrs. Anil Katiyar, Adv.(Not Present)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The Civil appeals are dismissed in terms of the signed order.

(Jayant Kumar Arora)	(Sneh Bala Mehra)	
Sr. P.A.	Assistant Registrar	

(Signed order is placed on the file)